

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No. 412 /2022.
CNR NO WBBB01 003657-2022

Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.10
29.08.2024

Today is fixed for charge.

Accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira
along with compliance report.

Ld adv for the accd files a petn and prays for time
on the ground that the case is pending before the appellate
authority.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Fix 04.01.25 for charge, accd as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

CNR NO-WBBB01-001055/2023.