

Spl. Case (Elec.Act) No.412 of 2022

CNR NO WBBB01-003657-2022

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No. 13

03.09.2025

Today is fixed for charge and compliance.

Sole accused person on court bail is absent petition and prays for time.

The prayer is allowed.

No compliance report is filed.

Fix-31.01.2026 for charge and compliance.

Surety is directed to produce the accused on the date fixed.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum.